| STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION | API NO. 15- 007-22280-0001 |
|--|--|
| WELL COMPLETION FORM | County Barber E Barber County Barber Barber County Barber Barber County Barber Barber County Barber Barber |
| Operator: License # 5506 | 130'E of C SW NE Sec. 32 Twp. 33 Rge. 13 XX W |
| Name: Woolsey Petroleum Corporation | 1850 FEL Feet from (Circle one) Line of Section |
| Address 125 North Market, Suite 1000 | Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: (NE) SE, NW or SW (circle one) |
| City/State/Zip Wichita, Kansas 67202 | Lease Name SPRIGGS A Well # 2 |
| City/State/Zip wichita, Kansas 6/202 Purchaser: Bluestem Gas Marketing | Field Name |
| Operator Contact Person: Debra K. Clingan | Producing Formation Snyderville |
| Phone (316) 267-4379 Ext. 106 | Elevation: Ground 1822' KB 1827' |
| Contractor: Name: Clarke Corporation | Total Depth 5000' PBTD 4110' |
| License: 5105 | Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Comented at 389 Feet |
| Wellsite Geologist: | Multiple Stage Camenting Collar Used? Yes X No |
| Designate Type of Completion | If yes, show depth set Feet |
| New Well Re-Entry X Workover | If Alternate II completion, cament circulated from |
| OilSLDSIONTemp. AbdSIGN | feet depth to sx cmt. |
| Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) | Drilling Fluid Management Plan REWORK fR $I0/26/00$ (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) |
| If Workover/Reentry: Old Well Info as follows: | |
| Operator: _TXO Production Company | Chloride contentppm Fluid volumebbls |
| Well Name: Spriggs A-2 | Dewstering method used |
| Comp. Date 01/17/90 Old Total Depth 5000! | Location of fluid disagral Life hauled offsite: 10-7-99 |
| Deepening _X Re-perf Conv. to Inj/SUD PSTD | Operator NameDEC_4_0_0004 |
| X Plug Back PSTD Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No. | Coperator Name DEC 1 2 2001 |
| Other (SiO or Inj?) Docket No. | Lease Name License No |
| 06/14/99 07/02/99 | |
| WORKOVER COMMENCED WORKOVER | County Docket No |
| - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the a Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on a 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well re | be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 \$. Market spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of a form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS lls. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. |
| il requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgate with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the signature MALL Stulys | |
| itle Mark P. Stevenson, Vice Pres. Date 09 | |
| | |
| | tember Geologist Report Received |
| otary Public Oblat Clarge | tember C Geologist Report Received Distribution NCPA |
| 99. Oher Mans | C Geologist Report Received C Geologist Report Received |

| Operator Name Woo | 1307 10010 | East | County | Spri | | Well # | |
|--|--|--|---------------------------------------|------------------|-------------------------------------|-----------------|-------------------------------|
| INSTRUCTIONS: Show interval tested, til hydrostatic pressures if more space is nee | important top me tool open , bottom hole | West s and base of format and closed, flowing temperature, fluid rec | ions penetrated | Desett at | icpces iffect | essure rea | ched static level |
| Drill Stem Tests Take | | □ Yes 🏻 No | A Log | Formati | on (Top), Depth | and Datum | Sample |
| (Attach Additions Samples Sent to Geole | | U Yes X No | Name Lecom | nton | Top 3782 | 1 | 0atum (-1955) |
| • | ogical survey | ☐ Yes ⊠ No | Kanwa | • | 3825 | | (-1998) |
| Cores Taken | | | Elgin | | 3875 | | (-2048) |
| Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.) | | X Yes II No | Heebn Snyde | er rvílle | 4036 4052 | | (-2209) (-2225) |
| ,,, | | | Brown | | 4214 | | (-2387) |
| List All E.Logs Run: Sonic Cemen | + Pond los | | Lansi | ng | 4223 | | (-2396) |
| ZOUITC CEMEN | ic bond tog | 5 | Swope | | 4614 | | (-2783) |
| | | | Herth Missi | a ssippian | 4548 4764 | | (-2821) (-2937) |
| | Report a | CASING RECORD | | | production, et | c. | |
| Purpose of String | Size Hole Drilled | Size Casing Set (In O.D.) | Weight Lbs./Ft. | Setting Depth | Type of Cement | # Sacks Used | Type and Percent Additives |
| Surface | 12-1/4" | 8-5/8" | 24#/ft | 3891 | Lite Class A | 200 75 | 2%gel,3%CC |
| Production | 7-7/8" | 4-1/2" | 11.6#/ft | 4964 | Surefill | 150 | 6#/sx gilson |
| | | | | | | | 1/4#/sx cel |
| | ADDITIONAL C | EMENTING/SQUEEZE REC | ORD | | | | |
| Purpose: X Perforate | Depth Top Bottom | Type of Cament | #Sacks Used | | Type and Percent | : Additive | |
| Protect Casing | 3970 4020 | Class A Class A | 50 50 | 25sx nea | t & 25sx w/ t & 25sx w/ | FL-10 27 CC | |
| Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone | 4120' | Class A | 120 sx | | 0% salt & 60 0 under a r | | Z salt.& @ 4110' |
| Shots Per Foot \$ | | RECORD - Bridge Plu e of Each Interval P | | | Fracture, Shot, I Kind of Materi | | leeze Record Depth |
| | | 0' & 4120' | | Cement s | queeze abov | 2 | same |
| | CIBP @ 469 | | + 4848-4874° | 2000 | | | |
| 6 SPF | 4002 | Snyderville | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | none | | · <u> </u> | |
| | Size 3/8" | Set At 4095' | Packer At | Liner Run | ☐ Yes 🏻 | No | |
| ate of First, Resumed | d Production, | SUD or inj. Produ | cing Method F | owing New | ping 🗆 Gas Li | ft Oth | er (Explain) |
| stimated Production Per 24 Hours | oi f | Ebis. Ges | Mcf Water | | Gas-Oil n/a | | Gravity |
| sposition of Gas: | METHOD OF | COMPLETION | iole 🛚 Perf. | | duction Interva | - | 52 <u>-4062</u> |

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INCRECEIVED

Federal Tax 1.D.# 48-0727860

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

CONFIDENTIAL

SERVICE POLINE 2 1 1999 MEDITINE LOGSE

ORIGINA

| | • | |
|---|---|---------------------------------|
| DATES - 16-99 SEC TWP. RANGE 13W C. | ALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH 7:45 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM | |
| LEASE SPRIESS WELL A-2 LOCATION UNITON | CHARL W. TO D.E. SAREL KANSAS | |
| OLDOR NEW (Circle one) 1/25 1/26 | CHAPTEL, W. 10 D.C. THREEK KAISHS | KCO |
| CONTRACTOR CLARGE CORP. | OWNER WOOKSEN FERROLEUM CORP | 16.5 U.S. 1999 |
| TYPE OF JOB BENENT RAPENENT | OWNER INCOUSED FEIROCEDIA (ORF. | And the North Market |
| HOLE SIZE T.D. | CEMENT | SOMETER AND AL |
| CASING SIZE 4/2" DEPTH | AMOUNT ORDERED ASSIX 50:50:6 | 1.00.00 to to the 3 |
| TUBING SIZE 298" DEPTH | 60 SV BOASS A + 10% SOLT + 3% A-10 | • |
| DRILL PIPE DEPTH | 60 SV. CLASS A +10% SALT | |
| TOOL RETAINER DEPTH 4110 | | |
| PRES. MAX 2250# MINIMUM | COMMONA 133 @ 6.35 844.55 | 1 |
| MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT | POZMIX 12 @ 3.25 39.00 | |
| CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. | GEL / @ 9.50 9.50 | |
| PERFS. 4130 | CHLORIDE @ | |
| DISPLACEMENT IS BBIG | SALT 12 @ 7.00 B4.00 | |
| EQUIPMENT | FL-10 17# @ 7.25 123.25 | |
| EQUITMENT | MUD LEAN C 25060 90 230.00 | |
| | MUD CLEAN 250 6@ .75 187.50 | |
| PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER K. BRUKAROT | @ | • |
| # 363 HELPER S. WAYSOR | HANDLING 145 @ 1.05 157.25 | |
| BULK TRUCK | MILEAGE 145-MENTAUM 100.00 | |
| # 242 DRIVER M. BAUNGALOT | 111111111111111111111111111111111111111 | |
| BULK TRUCK | TOTAL \$ 1770.05 | |
| #257-250 DRIVER J. LART | 101AL 77770.03 | |
| REMARKS: JING INTO AFTERNER-PRESS, ANN TO SUN THAT INT. RATE 4.6 BAME 2250#170 BBLS. LEASE WATER, ANN B BBLS. MUD CLEAN C., 6 BBLS. MUD CLEAN, 25 CM 50:50:6, 60 CM, CLASS A + 10 1/2 SAT + .37/2 FL-10 FOLLOWED BY BOSY CLASS A + 10°/2 SALT - DISPLACE / S. BBLS. H20 STAND OUT OF RET. + KEVEST OUT / 20 BB. | DEPTH OF JOB 4130 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 045.00 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ N/C MILEAGE 15 @ 2.85 N/C PLUG @ 25.00 75.00 | RELEASED |
| ρ ρ ρ | TOTAL #1030. 00 | DEC 1 9 2001 |
| CHARGE TO: WOOLSEY KETROLEUM CORP. | • | OM CONFIDENTIA |
| STREET P.O. Box 168 | FLOAT EQUIPMENT | |
| A | | |
| CITY MED. LODGE STATE HANSAS ZIP 67104 | | <u> i</u> |
| ; | @ | |
| | | GEOEWED |
| | | i di i in ekî biran bira biran. |
| | @ | |
| To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. | | 0.000 0.3 1000 |
| You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment | TOTAL | CCT 07 1999 |
| and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or | TOTAL | 10-7-97 |
| contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was | .01.21 | Terrer on Little de recoed av |
| done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or | TAX191.38 | A STATE OF SEC. |
| contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND | TOTAL CHARGE TOTAL | |
| CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. | TOTAL CHARGE | |
| | DISCOUNT 598.01 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS | <u> </u> |
| | NET'# ADDROGD | i e |
| SIGNATURE X QUOM Z JOSEP | | |

PRINTED NAME

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 1897 ORIGINAL THAT ALECEIVED SERVICE POINT: REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 Medicine Lodge JUN 2 4 1999 ON LOCATION JOB START 7:30 Am 8:30 Am CALLED OUT JOB FINISH TWP. RANGE DATE 6-22-97 10:45 Garber STATE LOCATION Union Chapel EASE SOLORS WELL # OLD DR NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR CLARKE Well Service OWNER WOOLSEY TYPE OF JOB 59 USE 2 E CEMENT HOLE SIZE T.D. CASING SIZE 4 2 AMOUNT ORDERED CO SX CASS DEPTH 3870 TUBING SIZE 2 DEPTH used 25 x A+2% cc 25 SK A NEAT DRILL PIPE DEPTH DEPTH 3870 TOOL @ 6.35 317.50 COMMONA 50 PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. PERFS. **GEL** @ 28.00 28.00 PERFS. CHLORIDE 16 & BBls treshwater DISPLACEMENT **EQUIPMENT** CEMENTER CALL BANK **PUMP TRUCK** @ #261-265 HELPER SHONE Winson HANDLING 188 105.00 **BULK TRUCK** MILEAGE 100 x 15 100.00 DRIVER Mark BrungarD+ # 301 50 **BULK TRUCK** TOTAL \$550.66 DRIVER SERVICE REMARKS: DEPTH OF JOB 4020 Lood Annulas to 500 psi take injection Rate RELEASED 1145.00 2 Mm - 900 ps: punc 25 sx A+2xcc + 25 cx PUMP TRUCK CHARGE Class A NEAT. Amont in wash now + Lines. **EXTRA FOOTAGE** Start Displacement. Displace & Bolk baken packer + Stope numer. Stage in 14 pbb for total of 162 bbs MILEAGE @*a.85* DEC 19 2001 PLUG lebende Mosure + packer, Reverse and with 20 Hb. Thishwater, set packer + test reverse to 900 pillere prosure + factor put tubing. SOUTERE MANZERA @ <u>75.00</u> ROM CONFIDENTIA TOTAL \$ 1262.75 CHARGE TO: Woolsey Petroleum FLOAT EQUIPMENT PECCNED CITY MED. LOGE STATE PARSAS ZIP 67104 . Stranskiller ര @ COT 07 1999 10-7-99 To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment TOTAL . and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was 116.02 done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND

TOTAL CHARGE

36つ. CJ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

から

PRINTED NAME

CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SIGNATURE (10) 1 3 5

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

1928

P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860 (CE) VE (

| Γ | | | | | | | |
|-----------------|----------|----------|---------------|---------------|-------------|------------|--|
| DATE 6-25-99 | SEC. | TWP | RANGE 13w | CALLED OUT | ON LOCATION | JOB START | JOB FINISH |
| DATE 6-25-99 | 32 | <u> </u> | - 13w | 5:30A.m. | 7.30A.m. | 18:15 A.M. | 12:00Rm |
| = | ľ | | | | | COLINITY | STATE KS. |
| LEASES OF 1995 | WELL# | A:2_ | LOCATION On L | on Chapel, we | stto Dead | COUNTY | <u> Ks. </u> |
| OLD OR NEW (Cir | cle one) | | End. 1745-1 | e-1/4n | | İ | |
| CONTRACTOR C | lark | e Cor | · D | | colsey Pe | troleum | |
| TYPE OF JOB A | ≥c¢2 | nuce2 | e. | | | | |

| CONTRACTOR CLARKE COLD. | OWNER Woolsey Petroleum |
|--------------------------------------|------------------------------------|
| TYPE OF JOB Pers. Squeeze | |
| HOLE SIZE T.D. | CEMENT |
| CASING SIZE 41/2 DEPTH | AMOUNT ORDERED 255xs. CLASS 1+FL70 |
| TUBING SIZE 23/8 x 4. 60 DEPTH 3800' | asses class & next |
| DRILL PIPE DEPTH | |
| TOOL DEPTH | |
| PRES. MAX 1000 MINIMUM 350 | COMMON 50945. @ 6.35 317.50 |
| MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT | POZMIX@ |
| CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. | GEL@ |
| PERFS. 3972' | CHLORIDE@ |
| DISPLACEMENT | FI-10 71bs. @ 7.25 50.75 |
| EOUIPMENT | @ |
| 24011 | @ |
| PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER LARRY Dreiling | |
| | @ |
| # 343 HELPER Tustin HArt | HANDLING 50 50 6 1.05 52.50 |
| BULK TRUCK | MURACE TOURS AND LOS AND |

| | CEMENTER LARRY Dreiling | | |
|-----------------|-------------------------|--|--|
| 343 LK TRUCK | | HANDLING 50 SXS @ 1.0. MILEAGE 50X 15 x . 04 | |
| K TRUCK | DRIVER MARK Brumandt | MILLENOE CONTRACTOR | |

TOTAL 4 520.75

REMARKS:

| Derf. Hole 3970' PACKET Set 3800 | <u> </u> |
|---|------------|
| load Annulus. Inj. RAte 2/28 PMC10004 | DEP |
| Cement w/25 xxx. Class A+ A-10, 25 xxx. | PUM |
| Class A neat Coment In WASHPIMP | EXT |
| Disdace 1861 Below Packer Stage | MILE |
| Somered CROOPST, Reverse out Repressure | PLUC |
| squeeze 1000" OK. Pull tubing | 201 |
| • | • |

DRIVER Kevin BrungArdt

| o' | | |
|--------------------|--------------|-------|
| DEPTH OF JOB 3976' | | |
| PUMP TRUCK CHARGE | 1080.00 | |
| EXTRA FOOTAGE | @ | |
| MILEAGE 15 | @ 2.85 | 42,75 |
| PLUG | @ | |
| Squeeze manifold | @ <i>_75</i> | 75.00 |
| • | ര | |

SERVICE

TOTAL UST.7-5

CHARGE TO: LOSolsey Petroleum STREET P.O. Box 168 CITY MED. CODSE STATE KANSAS ZIP 61104

FLOAT EQUIPMENT

To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SIGNATURE & Allena

| | @ | _ |
|---------------|-------|-------|
| | TOTAL | |
| TAX ADDS OF D | | |

@

TOTAL CHARGE 103400

343.70 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

ORIGINAL

CCC

RELEASED

DEC 19 2001

OM CONFIDENTIA

RECEIVED

OCT 07 1899

ORIGINAL PROFILED

CONFIDENTIAL

SIDE ONE

OCT 07 1999

| STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM | | | | 007-22,280 Barber | | | | | | | |
|--|--|---|--|---|----------------------------|--|---|-----------------------------------|-------------------------------------|---------|--|
| ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE | ľ | | NE Sec. | | | | | | .,, | East | |
| Operator: License # 5171 | ł | | F | | | | | | | | |
| Name: TXO Production Corp. | I | - | · | | | | | | | | |
| Address 1660 Lincoln Street | | | | | | | in se | | | | |
| Suite 1800 | Lease | Name _ | Sprigg | s "A | ** | \ | ell# | 2 | | · | |
| | Field | Name _ | _ | | | | | | | | |
| City/state/Zip Denver, CO 80264 | Produc | ing Fo | rmation | Miss | issi | ppia | n | | | | |
| Purchaser: Phenix | Elevat | ion: | Ground | 1822 | | | KB | 182 | 7 ' _ | _ | |
| Operator Contact Person: Cory West | | | 5000 | | | | | | | | |
| Phone (<u>303</u>) 861-4246 | | | | | | | 1 1 7 | 280 | 1 | | |
| Contractor: Name: H-30 Drilling, Inc. | } | | | | | | ╅┿┪╸ | 950 620 | | | |
| License: <u>5107</u> | | | | | | | ╅┿┪╸ | 960 1960 | | | |
| Wellsite Geologist: Tom Williams | | | | | 1 | | ╂┿┪╸ | 1630 1300 1970 i | N | | |
| Designate Type of Completion X New Well Re-Entry Workovers | HC | | | | | | | 1540 1310 1980 | | | |
| Oil SND Temp. Abd. X Gas Inj Delayed Comp. Dry Other (Core, Water Supply, eight) | 2.00 | | 4 1 1 1 1 | | | | ### | 650 320 990 | j1 | | |
| If OLAID: old well info as follows: Operator: | l | | | 888 | 328 | <u> </u> | <u> </u> | 330 . | | | |
| • | I . | | urface Pipe | | | | | 389 | | Feet | |
| Comp. DateOld Total Depth | Multip | le St | sgø Cementi | ng Col | llar U: | sed? | | Yes | | No | |
| Drilling Method: X Hud Rotary Air Rotary Cable | | | depth set | | - | | | | | _ | |
| 12-15-89 12-27-90 1-17-90 Spud Date | | | e II comple | | | | | | | | |
| INSTRUCTIONS: This form shall be completed in triplicate a Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days 82-3-106 apply. Information on side two of this form will writing and submitted with the form. See rule 82-3-wireline logs and drillers time log shall be attached with form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with a conversion of a well requires filing of ACO-2 within 120 days | of the be held 107 for this for ll tempo | spud o confid confid w. Al rarity | date of any dential for dentiality LL CEMENTIN y abandoned | well. a per in exc G TICO wells | Riod of cess of CETS M | ule 82 f 12 m f 12 m UST 88 my rec | !-3-130 noriths noriths. | , 82- if red One o HED S | 3-107 questa copy a submit | of alt | |
| All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promul with and the statements herein are complete and correct to t | | | | and 9 | jas ind | dustry | have t | een ful | lly co | mplied | |
| Signature & | | | F c | Lett Wire Dril | ter of eline llers | Confi Log Re Timelo stribu | | lity At | | | |
| Notary Public Janise a. Parker | | | | KCC | _ | | WD/Rep Lug | _ | _NGP/ _Othe | • | |
| Date Commission Expires 11-03-92 | | | | | | | | (Sp | ecify |) _ | |
| | | _ | I | | | | | | | _! | |

SIDE THO

 $\frac{1}{2^{n-1}} \frac{1}{2^{n-1}}

| | o n. 1 | C | | Spric | 300° 11'A11 | | 2 |
|---|--------------------------------|--|--------------------|------------------|------------------------------------|-----------------|-------------------------------|
| Operator Name $\underline{TX}($ | | | Lease Nam | 2 phr 1 | ggs "A" | Well # | |
| | 1.2 | East | County | Barber | | | |
| Sec. 32 Twp. 33S | Rge. 13 | X Vest | | | | | |
| interval tested, tim | e tool open a "bottom hole | and base of formati and closed, flowing a temperature, fluid re opy of log. | and shut in pre | ssures, wheti | her shut-in pre | ssure rea | ched staric level |
| Orill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional | | X Yes No | 4 | | Formation Desc | ription | |
| Samples Sent to Geolo | gical Survey | 🛛 Yes 🗌 No | Ì | | ☑ Log □ | Sample | |
| ores Taken | | Tes X No | Name | | _ | | |
| ores taken | | | Lecomp | ton | тор 3782 | Bot1 (-1 | 955) |
| iectric Log Run | | 🛛 Yes 🗌 No | Kanwak | a Sh. | 3825 3875 | (-1 | 998) |
| (Submit Copy.) | | | Elgin Heebne | | 3875 4036 | | 048) 209) |
| | | | Snyder | | 4052 | | 225) |
| | | | Brown | | 4214 | | 387) |
| | * | | Lansin | g`· | 4223 | | 396) |
| | | | Stark | Sh. | 4610 4614 | | 783) · 787) |
| | | | Swope Hertha | | 4548 | | 821) |
| | | | | sippian | 4764 | (-2 | • |
| Purpose of String | Size Hole Drilled | Size Casing Set (In 0.D.) | Weight Lbs./Ft. | Setting Depth | Type of Cement | # Sacks Used | Type and Percent Additives |
| Surface | 12½" | 8-5/8" | 24. | 389 | Class "A" | 275 | 2% gel.3% C |
| Production | 7-7/8" | 45" | 11.6 | 4964 | Surefill | 150 | 6#/sx gilso |
| Shots Per Foot | PERFORATION Specify Footage | N RECORD ge of Each Interval P | erforated | | Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater | | zuceze Record Depth |
| 4767-87 | 1 shot/2' | | | | s 15% HCL | | |
| 10/0 2/ | 1 -1 -1 (2) | 25 holes total | 2 | followed | by | | |
| 4848-74 | 1 shot/2 | | | 1117.000 | + CO2 foam | Irac | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | ·[| | | — ———i |
| TUBING RECORD | size 2-3/8" | Set At 4749 | Packer At | Liner Run | ☐ _{Yes} 🗓 | No | |
| Date of First Produc | tion Producin | ng Method X Flowing |]Pumping [] (| ias Lift 🔲 | Other (Explain) | | - |
| Estimated Production Per 24 Hours | | Bbls. Gas | Mcf Wate | | Gas-Oil | Ratio | Gravity |
| sposition of Gas: | | ME | THOO OF COMPLET | ION | | 1 | Production Interva |
| Vented Sold (If vented, sub | | | | | Dually Completed | d Comm | ingled |
| 42. Full ball | | U Other | (Specify) | | | - | |